KT

GROWING TOGETHER

SUPER SAND - Veri Sayfasini Indir

Description

SUPER SAND o6zellikle kumlu zeminlerde, sicak hava
kosullarinda calisan rémorklar icin uygundur. YUksek
flotasyon kabiliyetine sahiptir ve ylksek seviyede yol tutus
gerektiren tim igler icin idealdir.

UM
US Standard

Construction

B BIAS

Machinery

Endastriyel: Rbmork




SIZE

9.00 - 15

9.00 - 16

14.00 - 20

14.00 - 20

14.00 - 20

16.00 - 20

Version

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

STANDARD

USACode

94014286

94014279

94025558

94025763

94028504

94048359

PR

RIM REC

7.00

6.50 H

10.00 V

10.00 V

10.00 V

10.00 W

RIM ALT

6.00 G

10.00 W

10.00 W

10.00 W

SwW

10.8

10

oD

33.6

34.8

48.2

48.2

48.2

Type
TT
TT
TT
TT
TT

T

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and

pressure condition.
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