

SUPER SAND - Veri Sayfasını İndir



Description

SUPER SAND özellikle kumlu zeminlerde, sıcak hava koşullarında çalışan römorklar için uygundur. Yüksek flotasyon kabiliyetine sahiptir ve yüksek seviyede yol tutuş gerektiren tüm işler için idealdir.

UM

US Standard

Construction



Machinery

Endüstriyel: Römork

SIZE	Version	USACode	PR	RIM REC	RIM ALT	SW	OD	Туре
9.00 - 15	STANDARD	94014286	6	7.00		10.8	33.6	TT
9.00 - 16	STANDARD	94014279	8	6.50 H	6.00 G	10	34.8	TT
14.00 - 20	STANDARD	94025558	12	10.00 V	10.00 W	15.2	48.2	TT
14.00 - 20	STANDARD	94025763	16	10.00 V	10.00 W	15.2	48.2	TT
14.00 - 20	STANDARD	94028504	18	10.00 V	10.00 W	15.2	48.2	TT
16.00 - 20	STANDARD	94048359	16	10.00 W		16.3	51.4	TT

Rolling Circumference & SLR values are at rated Load and inflation pressure. These values may vary at different Load and pressure condition.

Printed on 5/13/2025 5:28 AM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..